
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   South Carolina 283  286  295       864  E 

T3  2  2   Marquette  292  296  298       886  +22 
T6  5  3   Winthrop  295  298  294       887  +23 
T9  4  4   Missouri 299  293  296       888  +24 
T3  3  5   Presbyterian College 292  297  301       890  +26 
T3  6  6   Charleston Southern 292  302  297       891  +27 
2  T7  7   Radford  291  305  299       895  +31 
8  11  8   USC Upstate 297  305  297       899  +35 

13  10  9   Wisconsin 305  296  301       902  +38 
15  12  10   Minnesota 309  297  298       904  +40 
11  9  11   Elon  300  298  307       905  +41 
T6  T7  12   Towson  295  301  310       906  +42 
14  T13  13   Jacksonville St. 306  303  298       907  +43 
17  16  14   Campbell  316  302  291       909  +45 
12  15  15   Richmond 301  314  296       911  +47 
T9  T13  16   Western Kentucky U. 299  310  312       921  +57 
16  17  17   Creighton  312  313  308       933  +69 
18  18  18   George Washington U. 321  310  308       939  +75 
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Wendy's Kiawah Classic
Turtle Point Golf Course

Kiawah Island, SC
Jack Nicklaus Sgnature 
Dates: Nov 03 - Nov 05 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Nick Nelson  Marquette  70   67  73       210  -6   
T6 2   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  75   69  68       212  -4   
3 3   Nick Brediger  Radford  69   73  73       215  -1   

T6 T4   Christian Sease  Winthrop  71   73  72       216  E   
2 T4   Will Starke  South Carolina  69   70  77       216  E   

T4 T6   Tomasz Anderson  Jacksonville St.  72   71  74       217  +1   
T4 T6   Emilio Cuartero  Missouri  71   72  74       217  +1   
T6 8   David Denlinger  Charleston Southern  70   74  74       218  +2   
T13 T9   Jack Watson  Wisconsin  73   73  73       219  +3   
12 T9   Adam Goins  USC Upstate  71   74  74       219  +3   
T6 T9   Robbie Jacobsen  Wisconsin  72   72  75       219  +3   
T13 12   Ben Dietrich  South Carolina  70   76  74       220  +4   
T20 T13   Ryan Cornfield  USC Upstate  77   71  73       221  +5   
T24 T13   Carter Davis  Presbyterian College  76   73  72       221  +5   
T6 T13   Caleb Sturgeon  South Carolina  73   71  77       221  +5   
T39 T16   Jose Mendez  Minnesota  79   73  70       222  +6   
T20 T16   Tyler Lowenstein  Minnesota  76   72  74       222  +6   
T6 T16   Jack Adkins  Elon  71   73  78       222  +6   
T48 T16   Danny Pizetoski  Richmond  77   76  69       222  +6   
T16 T16   Davis Parker  Presbyterian College  74   73  75       222  +6   
T31 T21   Tanner Carbaugh  Radford  71   79  73       223  +7   
T13 T21   Joe Gunerman  Towson  73   73  77       223  +7   
T48 T21   Taylor Dickson  Winthrop  74   79  70       223  +7   
T24 T21   Jarrett Swan  Charleston Southern  74   75  74       223  +7   
T16 T21   Will Murphy  South Carolina  71   76  76       223  +7   
T39 T26   Taylor White  USC Upstate  76   76  72       224  +8   
T54 T26   Ryan Zech  Missouri  78   76  70       224  +8   
T20 T26   Ross Thomson  Charleston Southern  77   71  76       224  +8   
T16 T26   Euan Walker  Missouri  74   73  77       224  +8   
T31 T26   Brandon Cloete  Marquette  74   76  74       224  +8   
T24 T31   Pablo Torres  Jacksonville St.  76   73  76       225  +9   
T16 T31   Zach Seabolt  Winthrop  73   74  78       225  +9   
T24 T31   Colt Crymes  Presbyterian College  72   77  76       225  +9   
T39 T31   Craig Hornberger  Campbell  80   72  73       225  +9   
T39 T35   Nick Eberhardt  Winthrop  80   72  74       226  +10   
T20 T35   William Sigg  Presbyterian College  73   75  78       226  +10   
T24 T37   Ryan Siegler  Towson  76   73  78       227  +11   
T36 T37   David Germann  Richmond  75   76  76       227  +11   
T24 T37   Sam Jackson  Presbyterian College  73   76  78       227  +11   
T31 T37   Kade Brown  Creighton  78   72  77       227  +11   
T69 T41   Jeff Krieger  Elon  75   82  71       228  +12   
T59 T41   Keith Tooley  Western Kentucky U.  76   79  73       228  +12   
T48 T41   Hunter Kraus  Missouri  79   74  75       228  +12   
T48 T41   Austin Romeo  Richmond  72   81  75       228  +12   

T59 T41   Amanjyot Singh  Campbell  77   78  73       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T41   Johnny Spellerberg  Creighton  75   76  77       228  +12   
T31 T41   Patrick Sanchez  Marquette  73   77  78       228  +12   
T59 T48   Matt Fry  Towson  73   82  74       229  +13   
T54 T48   Ben Skogen  Wisconsin  79   75  75       229  +13   
T59 T48   Nicolas Baena  Charleston Southern  73   82  74       229  +13   
T74 T48   Jared Carver  Campbell  81   77  71       229  +13   
T39 T48   Lucas Farmer  George Washington U.  76   76  77       229  +13   
T54 T48   Parker Allen *  College of Charleston  77   77  75       229  +13   
T48 T54   Alex Gaugert  Minnesota  80   73  77       230  +14   
T39 T54   Ryan Rettberg  Radford  73   79  78       230  +14   
T54 T54   John Somers  Elon  80   74  76       230  +14   
T74 T54   Zach Contris  Jacksonville St.  79   79  72       230  +14   
T65 T54   Alvaro Veiga  Campbell  78   78  74       230  +14   
T31 T59   Wilson Sundvold  Missouri  76   74  81       231  +15   
T74 T59   Henry Klongland  Marquette  79   79  73       231  +15   
T69 T59   Jack Persons  George Washington U.  84   73  74       231  +15   
T24 T62   Will DiIanni  Elon  75   74  83       232  +16   
T48 T62   Brandon Beckham  Western Kentucky U.  75   78  79       232  +16   
T36 T62   Adam Chester  Marquette  75   76  81       232  +16   
T69 T62   Daniel Gregory *  Charleston Southern  78   79  75       232  +16   
T39 66   Sam Stewart  Towson  73   79  81       233  +17   
T79 T67   Conner Hayden  Radford  78   81  75       234  +18   
T39 T67   Trey Aguirre  Western Kentucky U.  76   76  82       234  +18   
T74 T69   Matt Rachey  Minnesota  79   79  77       235  +19   
T54 T69   Juan Veloza  Towson  78   76  81       235  +19   
T59 T69   Taylor Thompson  Western Kentucky U.  78   77  80       235  +19   
T79 T69   Franco Grillo  Jacksonville St.  79   80  76       235  +19   
T59 T69   Cameron Beal  Western Kentucky U.  72   83  80       235  +19   
T79 T69   Will Pieper *  Charleston Southern  78   81  76       235  +19   
T65 75   Jeremy Milton  Campbell  81   75  80       236  +20   
T65 T76   Callum Tarren  Radford  82   74  81       237  +21   
T39 T76   Alan King *  South Carolina  77   75  85       237  +21   
T65 T78   Raphael Higuet  Elon  79   77  82       238  +22   
T84 T78   Camilo Aguado  Jacksonville St.  81   80  77       238  +22   
T88 T78   David Eller  Charleston Southern  75   88  75       238  +22   
83 T78   Michael Heda  George Washington U.  79   81  78       238  +22   

T69 T82   Zachary Balit  Wisconsin  81   76  82       239  +23   
T88 T82   Jack Wilkes  Richmond  82   81  76       239  +23   
T74 T84   Jon Trasamar  Minnesota  75   83  82       240  +24   
T69 T84   Sebastian Lopez Bulla  USC Upstate  73   84  83       240  +24   
T86 T84   Sam Whitehead  Winthrop  77   85  78       240  +24   
T84 T87   Colin McDade  Richmond  77   84  81       242  +26   

T79 T87   Richard Schneider  Creighton  75   84  83       242  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T91 T89   Daniel McKernan  Creighton  85   81  77       243  +27   
90 T89   Weston Bell *  Winthrop  82   83  78       243  +27   

T86 91   Jackson Moore *  College of Charleston  80   82  82       244  +28   
T91 92   Michael Helton  George Washington U.  86   80  79       245  +29   
94 T93   John Gullberg  Wisconsin  82   86  78       246  +30   
95 T93   Tommy Anderson  Creighton  84   85  77       246  +30   

T91 95   Steve Piela  George Washington U.  82   84  82       248  +32   
96 96   Trey Taylor  USC Upstate  85   88  78       251  +35   
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Wendy's Kiawah Classic
Turtle Point Golf Course

Kiawah Island, SC
Jack Nicklaus Sgnature 
Dates: Nov 03 - Nov 05 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 South Carolina 283 286 295 864
2 Matthew NeSmith (2) 75 69 68 212

T4 Will Starke (3) 69 70 77 216

12 Ben Dietrich (5) 70 76 74 220

T13 Caleb Sturgeon (1) 73 71 77 221

T21 Will Murphy (4) 71 76 76 223

2 Marquette 292 296 298 886
1 Nick Nelson (3) 70 67 73 210

T26 Brandon Cloete (5) 74 76 74 224

T41 Patrick Sanchez (2) 73 77 78 228

T59 Henry Klongland (4) 79 79 73 231

T62 Adam Chester (1) 75 76 81 232

3 Winthrop 295 298 294 887
T4 Christian Sease (5) 71 73 72 216

T21 Taylor Dickson (2) 74 79 70 223

T31 Zach Seabolt (1) 73 74 78 225

T35 Nick Eberhardt (3) 80 72 74 226

T84 Sam Whitehead (4) 77 85 78 240

4 Missouri 299 293 296 888
T6 Emilio Cuartero (1) 71 72 74 217

T26 Euan Walker (3) 74 73 77 224

T26 Ryan Zech (5) 78 76 70 224

T41 Hunter Kraus (2) 79 74 75 228

T59 Wilson Sundvold (4) 76 74 81 231

5 Presbyterian College 292 297 301 890
T13 Carter Davis (2) 76 73 72 221

T16 Davis Parker (3) 74 73 75 222

T31 Colt Crymes (1) 72 77 76 225

T35 William Sigg (4) 73 75 78 226

T37 Sam Jackson (5) 73 76 78 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Charleston Southern 292 302 297 891
8 David Denlinger (2) 70 74 74 218

T21 Jarrett Swan (3) 74 75 74 223

T26 Ross Thomson (1) 77 71 76 224

T48 Nicolas Baena (4) 73 82 74 229

T78 David Eller (5) 75 88 75 238

7 Radford 291 305 299 895
3 Nick Brediger (5) 69 73 73 215

T21 Tanner Carbaugh (3) 71 79 73 223

T54 Ryan Rettberg (4) 73 79 78 230

T67 Conner Hayden (2) 78 81 75 234

T76 Callum Tarren (1) 82 74 81 237

8 USC Upstate 297 305 297 899
T9 Adam Goins (2) 71 74 74 219

T13 Ryan Cornfield (1) 77 71 73 221

T26 Taylor White (3) 76 76 72 224

T84 Sebastian Lopez Bulla (4) 73 84 83 240

96 Trey Taylor (5) 85 88 78 251

9 Wisconsin 305 296 301 902
T9 Jack Watson (3) 73 73 73 219

T9 Robbie Jacobsen (4) 72 72 75 219

T48 Ben Skogen (5) 79 75 75 229

T82 Zachary Balit (1) 81 76 82 239

T93 John Gullberg (2) 82 86 78 246

10 Minnesota 309 297 298 904
T16 Jose Mendez (1) 79 73 70 222

T16 Tyler Lowenstein (5) 76 72 74 222

T54 Alex Gaugert (3) 80 73 77 230

T69 Matt Rachey (4) 79 79 77 235

T84 Jon Trasamar (2) 75 83 82 240

11 Elon 300 298 307 905
T16 Jack Adkins (4) 71 73 78 222

T41 Jeff Krieger (3) 75 82 71 228

T54 John Somers (2) 80 74 76 230

T62 Will DiIanni (1) 75 74 83 232

T78 Raphael Higuet (5) 79 77 82 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Towson 295 301 310 906
T21 Joe Gunerman (4) 73 73 77 223

T37 Ryan Siegler (5) 76 73 78 227

T48 Matt Fry (3) 73 82 74 229

66 Sam Stewart (1) 73 79 81 233

T69 Juan Veloza (2) 78 76 81 235

13 Jacksonville St. 306 303 298 907
T6 Tomasz Anderson (1) 72 71 74 217

T31 Pablo Torres (3) 76 73 76 225

T54 Zach Contris (4) 79 79 72 230

T69 Franco Grillo (2) 79 80 76 235

T78 Camilo Aguado (5) 81 80 77 238

14 Campbell 316 302 291 909
T31 Craig Hornberger (3) 80 72 73 225

T41 Amanjyot Singh (2) 77 78 73 228

T48 Jared Carver (4) 81 77 71 229

T54 Alvaro Veiga (1) 78 78 74 230

75 Jeremy Milton (5) 81 75 80 236

15 Richmond 301 314 296 911
T16 Danny Pizetoski (3) 77 76 69 222

T37 David Germann (1) 75 76 76 227

T41 Austin Romeo (4) 72 81 75 228

T82 Jack Wilkes (5) 82 81 76 239

T87 Colin McDade (2) 77 84 81 242

16 Western Kentucky U. 299 310 312 921
T41 Keith Tooley (4) 76 79 73 228

T62 Brandon Beckham (3) 75 78 79 232

T67 Trey Aguirre (1) 76 76 82 234

T69 Cameron Beal (2) 72 83 80 235

T69 Taylor Thompson (5) 78 77 80 235

17 Creighton 312 313 308 933
T37 Kade Brown (2) 78 72 77 227

T41 Johnny Spellerberg (1) 75 76 77 228

T87 Richard Schneider (3) 75 84 83 242

T89 Daniel McKernan (5) 85 81 77 243

T93 Tommy Anderson (4) 84 85 77 246
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

18 George Washington U. 321 310 308 939
T48 Lucas Farmer (5) 76 76 77 229

T59 Jack Persons (3) 84 73 74 231

T78 Michael Heda (4) 79 81 78 238

92 Michael Helton (2) 86 80 79 245

95 Steve Piela (1) 82 84 82 248
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T48 Parker Allen (College of Charleston) 77 77 75 229

T62 Daniel Gregory (Charleston Southern) 78 79 75 232

T69 Will Pieper (Charleston Southern) 78 81 76 235

T76 Alan King (South Carolina) 77 75 85 237

T89 Weston Bell (Winthrop ) 82 83 78 243

91 Jackson Moore (College of Charleston) 80 82 82 244

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


	Wendy's Round 3 Results (Teams).pdf
	Wendy's Round 3 Results (Individuals)
	Wendy's Round 3 Results (Combo)

